Rule 3.8

The Insolvency Act, 1986
Statement of Affairs in Administrative

Receivership Following Report to

Creditors
Pursuant to Rule 3.8(4) of the
Insolvency Rules 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 3.3

R.3.8(4)

For official use

Company Number

| 3736173

Caledomia Motor Holdings Limited

We Dermot Justin Power
Commercial Buildings
11-15 Cross Street
Manchester
M2 1BD

Matthew Dunham
Commercial Buildings
11 — 15 Cross Street
Manchester

M2 1BD

Admimistrative Receivers of the company attach a copy of the statement of affairs of the

company

Signed W\L/

Date 27 June 2008

Presenter's name address and For official use
reference (1f any) General Section

BDO Stoy Hayward LLP
Commercial Buildings
11-15 Cross Street
Manchester

M2 1BD

tpfrp/nc/2692/c15

Post room

T

28/06/2008
COMPANIES HOUSE

>
=<t
[m]
14
ps
-
o
w

|




Rule 3.4

Form 3.2

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Caledonia Motor Holdings Limited

T

On the 14 January 2008 the date of the Administrative Receivers' Appointment

Affidavit

This affidavit must be swom or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commussioner of Qaths
when-you have completed the rest of the form

I NMaevw IT'AwSoN

of W FIESNTHRIA DAWE vl WE WAt

CrouLeEN PR vk
Swear/atfiem that the several pages attached marked ’ 2“3 are to the best of my
knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above
named company as at 14 January 2008 the date of the appointment of the Admunistrative
Receivers and that the said company carried on business as

Motor Trade/Holding Company

Sworn/effirmed at LEMAAND, LONOSWMARE
Date R\\b\'v\d‘ﬂ% )

Signatures //776\

Before me Q‘/%J

A Solicitor or Commussioner of Qaths

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths is particularly requested, before swearing/
affirming the affidavit, to make sure that the full name, address and description of
the Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that
it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn/re-affirmed.

08/AS/ADRI40/E|




Caledonia.Motor Holdings Limited
Statement of Affairs as at 14 January 2008

Assets
Investments

Liabilities

Preferential Creditors

Estimated deficiency as regards preferential creditors
Debts secured by floating charge

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges

Unsecured non-preferential claims
Estimated surplusi{deficiency) as regards creditors
Issued and called up share capital

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

G \MBRSCASES\2600-2699\269 \Statement of Affawrs\S of A xIs[Sheeil]

Book value Realisable value
£ £
18,857,547 0
18,857 547 0
) 0

0

(15,400,000)

(15,400,000)

Lo

POl

(15,553,000)

(30,953,000)

{5,150,000)

(36,103,000)

@\u\ 6\0?

12 41 24/06/2008



00 7 vorsiep

ameubig

2R \E :

E~

(0 000 €55 51 Sunero) ssuuy |

1VP Lvm, voiBuiesy uoisioops peoy abpug 12 palauI dNOID JOIoKW eOpAED 000D
S$S3IppY eweN Aoy

sio)pau) Auedwon - g X
pajwi sButp|op JOJOW eIUopaje)

d71 premAeH Aois 008 8002Z/90/vZ




000 051°S

000'000°'8

\Md/J/..J w 9ea

Bunelo] sanug

aimeubig

SLELLUTIT I - D
F T IR TS TR WA (R T KUIRLT R T T i

patiuny sBupioH WD 00DH
Ayeg raydoisuyl) ned 00BH

sloploysieys - O
peywy] SBUIPIOH JOJOW BIUOPB[BD |, air L Lo e

o
A,
Lo ;i v, L R P Y

P . - e .
Fobet e g woo SN fa 207 s

d711 piemdeH A0)s 0Q9 8002/90/vZ

+




